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CULVERT
15"
18"
24"

BANDS
15"
18"
24"

APRONS
15"
18"
24"

CULVERTS, BANDS, APRONS PRICING

John Brunkhorst, PE County Engineer/Director

STATE CONTRACT PRICING

TOWNSHIPS & CITIES = NO sales tax
*Price includes 20% markup

Galvanized Steel Culvert
Galvanized Steel Culvert

Galvanized Steel Culvert

Galvanized Steel Band
Galvanized Steel Band
Galvanized Steel Band

Galvanized Steel Apron
Galvanized Steel Apron

Galvanized Steel Apron

*OTHER SIZES: CALL FOR PRICES

Hutchinson Area Transportation Services (HATS) Facility
1400 Adams Street SE, Hutchinson, MN 55350

Phone: 320.484.4321

www.co.mcleod.mn.us

$12.37
$15.39
$19.15

$13.83
$17.28
$21.89

$66.00
$73.20
$104.40

per foot
per foot

per foot

each
each

each

each
each

each

10 foot 20 foot
section section
$123.70 $247.40
$153.90 $307.80
$191.50 $383.00
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https://www.facebook.com/mcleodcohwy
http://www.twitter.com/mcleodcohwy
http://www.co.mcleod.mn.us/

